Position

Public Health Officer

Director Of Public Health
Environmental Health Manager
Director Of Public Health

Emergency Preparedness
Manager

Health Program Manager
Health Program Manager
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Fiscal Technical Spec IV

Fiscal Technical Specialist
IV/Wna

Fiscal & Admin Service Officer
Il

Public Health Interim Director

Fiscal Technical Specialist
IV/Wna

Community Health Outreach
Spec

Community Health Program
Coordinator I

Community Health Program
Coordinator |

Epidemiologist

Ph Nursing Professional
Environmental Health Tech
Wic Program Mgr/Reg
Dietician

Ph Nursing Professional

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Department

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

Public Health

Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

Total Wages

$252,507
$150,516
$108,685
$105,230
$100,614

$95,439
$95,339
$81,746
$79,195
$73.116
$72,504
$71,848
$69,378

$68,295

$66,201
$60,760

$57,767

$49,073

$47,099

$37,039
$30,815
$10,310

$5,800

$2,491

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,492
$25,946
$36,593
$34,211
$32,317

$10,484
$20,389
$21,298
$31,309
$33,339

$8,580
$29,755
$19,223

$18,675

$0
$31,819

$8,752

$3,728

$5,377

$3,613
$0
$0
$1,476

$0



