Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Officer		Mono County	Public Health	\$252,507	\$26,492
Director Of Public Health		Mono County	Public Health	\$150,516	\$25,946
Environmental Health Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$108,685	\$36,593
Director Of Public Health		Mono County	Public Health	\$105,230	\$34,211
Emergency Preparedness Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$100,614	\$32,317
Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$95,439	\$10,484
Health Program Manager		Mono County	Public Health	\$95,339	\$20,389
Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$81,746	\$21,298
Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$79,195	\$31,309
Environmental Health Spec III		Mono County	Public Health	\$73,116	\$33,339
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Public Health	\$72,504	\$8,580
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Public Health	\$71,848	\$29,755
Fiscal Technical Specialist IV/Wna		Mono County	Public Health	\$69,378	\$19,223
Fiscal & Admin Service Officer II		Mono County	Public Health	\$68,295	\$18,675
Public Health Interim Director		Mono County	Public Health	\$66,201	\$0
Fiscal Technical Specialist IV/Wna		Mono County	Public Health	\$60,760	\$31,819
Community Health Outreach Spec		Mono County	Public Health	\$57,767	\$8,752
Community Health Program Coordinator II		Mono County	Public Health	\$49,073	\$3,728
Community Health Program Coordinator I		Mono County	Public Health	\$47,099	\$5,377
Epidemiologist		Mono County	Public Health	\$37,039	\$3,613
Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$30,815	\$0
Environmental Health Tech		Mono County	Public Health	\$10,310	\$0
Wic Program Mgr/Reg Dietician		Mono County	Public Health	\$5,800	\$1,476
Ph Nursing Professional		Mono County	Public Health	\$2,491	\$0